
Date / Period 12/07 → 15/08

Rate / Week 263,00 € 389,00 € 567,00 €
Rate / Night 45,00 € 62,00 € –

Date / Period 12/07 → 15/08

Rate / Week 326,00 € 515,00 € 672,00 €
Rate / Night 54,00 € 79,00 € –

Options & Supplements

Date / Period 12/07 → 15/08

4,50 € 5,00 € 7,00 €

4,00 € 4,10 € 5,20 €

Invité

4,50 €

6,00 €

Téléphone : +33 (0)4 92 34 18 97 

Camping Little Carpe Diem – 2026 RATES
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"Safari" Lodges - For a camping and discovery stay without having to rise the tent :-)
Arrival from 15h to 19h, departure before 10h - 2 night minimum - Rental from Sunday to Sunday in summer season

24m² Safari Lodge [without private toilets] : All equipped, with kitchen and living-room, electric stove & dishes, 
2 bedrooms / 4 beds (1x double bed and 2x single), terrace and electricity 6A

 Package for 4 people, 1 car on the pitch
17/04 → 13/05        17/05  → 20/06

30/08  → 20/09
14/05 → 16/05        21/06 → 11/07

16/08 → 29/08

24m² "Prestige" Safari Lodge : Same as Safari lodge above, but with 

Private sanitary facilities in front of the tent, on the pitch
17/04 → 13/05        17/05  → 20/06

30/08  → 20/09
14/05 → 16/05        21/06 → 11/07

16/08 → 29/08

17/04 → 13/05        17/05  → 20/06
30/08  → 20/09

14/05 → 16/05        21/06 → 11/07
16/08 → 29/08

Adult & Over 8

Children 3 to 8

Children – 3

Electricity  6A

Table-top Fridge

Tourist tax not included: €0.66 per adult per day - Eco-participation: €0.44 per person per day 
Dogs not allowed - Payment by credit card, cheque or ANCV - Additional tent possible on pitches

 Bed linen hire: €12 double / €8 single - Deposit: €200 on arrival for all accommodation.

Camping Little Carpe Diem - Hameau les Pourcelles - 04190 - Les Mées - France 

EMail : contact@littlecarpediem.com


